Noorte heitjate SV V etapp

10. September 2021, Audentese ja TTU staadionid

Audentese staadionil:

M Kuulitouge 7,26kg

VA Karl Kristjan KAJAK 02.10.2001 SK Maret-Sport 11.53
10.84 11.03 11.53

M U20 Kuulitduge 6kg

1 Rasmus ROOSLEHT 27.07.2002 Niidupargi KJIK 15.03
15.02 1499 X X 15.03 X

2 Hannes REMMELGAS 08.03.2003 Tartu U. ASK 14.95
X 1495 X X X X

3 Steven SEPP 23.05.2002 Niidupargi KIK 14.90
13.62 1456 X 14.71 1490 14.78

4 Oskar HEINSAAR 30.08.2002 Audentese SK 12.69
X 12.69 12.61

5 Rhet Daniel PUNT 06.11.2003 SK Fortis 11.56
X X 11.56

P U18 Kuulitduge 5kg

1 Andri MATROV 21.01.2004 Audentese SK 18.81
18.81 17.72 18.13 X X X

2 Tristan Aik SILD 09.12.2005 Treeningpartner 15.45
1451 14.23 1545 14.17 X 15.03

3 Valter Eric VIISEL 19.05.2004 Tallinna SS Kalev 13.32
12,55 1294 1332 X X X

4 Ralph KIRSIPUU 06.02.2004 Audentese SK 13.03
13.03 12.53 12.78

5 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 12.96
1296 X X

6 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 Niidupargi KIK 12.15
11.35 11.63 12.15

P U16 Kuulitduge 4kg

1 Benjamin RANNIK 28.04.2006 Audentese SK 15.76
15.08 X X 14.76 14.13 15.76

2 Kristjan Erik KALLING 30.08.2006 Audentese SK 12.92
1292 X X

3 Ragnar MARIPUU 20.08.2006 SK Fortis 12.16
12.16 X X

4 Kaspar KRIITBERG 02.03.2006 Audentese SK 10.33
10.33 X 1.11

5 Tristan TAMM 20.11.2007 Audentese SK 9.15
9.15 899 X

6 Vitali KUZNETSOV 07.05.2007 KJK Visa 8.10

7.81 8.05 810



P U14 Kuulitduge 3kg

1 Frank VALI
13.23 X X
2 Kristofer VUTT

700 847 X

M Kettaheide 2kg

VA Priidu NIIT
52.49 53.13 55.82
VA Jako Siim EENSALU
36.90 35.51 39.96
VA Karl Kristjan KAJAK
31.85 X X

M U20 Kettaheide 1,75kg

1 Hannes REMMELGAS
49.27 X X

2 Rhet Daniel PUNT
45.12 X X

3 Steven SEPP

38.61 40.12 40.77
Rasmus ROOSLEHT
X X X

P U18 Kettaheide 1,5kg

1 Kaspar PARKSEPP
X 38.65 43.42
2 Andreas HANTSON
38.72 41.12 38.84
3 Karl ORGUSAAR
37.84 X X
4 Tristan Aik SILD
35,56 36.03 X
5 Valter Eric VIISEL

3295 3257 X

M F44 Kettaheide 1,5kg
VA Egert JOESAAR
X 4573 X

P U16 Kettaheide 1kg

1 Benjamin RANNIK
53.69 X X

2 Kristjan Erik KALLING
40.18 37.64 42.89

3 Ragnar MARIPUU
X 37.66 X

4 Kaspar KRIITBERG
28.80 X 27.12

5 Tristan TAMM

27.64 2471 X

56.58

46.16

02.06.2008
1467 X
29.03.2008

27.01.1990
X 57.90
22.04.1993

02.10.2001

08.03.2003
X X
06.11.2003
X X
23.05.2002
X X
27.07.2002

03.05.2004
X 41.29
15.07.2004
X 37.45
16.04.2004
37.79 38.26
09.12.2005

19.05.2004

07.06.1994
X X

28.04.2006
54,95 52.68
30.08.2006
X 41.96
20.08.2006

02.03.2006

20.11.2007

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis
Niidupargi KIK

Niidupargi KIK

Tartu U. ASK
VAK Staier

Niidupargi KJIK

Treeningpartner

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

14.67

8.47

57.90

39.96

31.85

49.27

45.12

40.77

NM

46.16

41.12

38.26

36.03

32.95

45.73

54.95

42.89

37.66

28.80

27.64



Vitali KUZNETSOV
19.76 X X

P U14 Kettaheide 0,75kg

1

Kristofer VUTT
X 22.75 X

M U20 Odavise 800g

1

VA

VA

Steven SEPP

56.05 54.39 X
Hannes REMMELGAS
40.11 41.46 X
Sander MARGUSTE
4461 X X
Karl Kristjan KAJAK

X 40.06 41.32

57.46

41.31

P U18 Odavise 700g

1

Valter Eric VIISEL
52.53 58,50 53.31
Ralph KIRSIPUU
43.02 48.48 51.90
Sander PIHO

50.29 47.82 X
Tristan Aik SILD

4434 50.26 47.62
Tonis LEES

46.58 4891 X
Andreas HANTSON
41.39 X X X
Tanel REHEMAA

24.08 22.83

59.26

52.50

51.21

48.18

47.25

P U16 Odavise 600g

1

Tristan TAMM
37.20 39.28 37.38

P U14 Odavise 500g

1

Kristofer VUTT
X 21.70 23.76

M Hoota kaugushiipe

1

Hannes REMMELGAS

249 244 256 249
Benjamin RANNIK

254 251 -

Kaspar PARKSEPP

242 253 243 249
Ragnar MARIPUU

226 227 233 221

07.05.2007

29.03.2008

23.05.2002
56.19 58.80
08.03.2003
43.99 45.72
05.03.1996

02.10.2001

19.05.2004
61.49 62.00
06.02.2004
51.81 52.86
13.06.2004
- X

09.12.2005
44.15 45.01
24.02.2004

15.07.2004

43.60 X
06.07.2005

20.11.2007

29.03.2008

08.03.2003
2.63 256
28.04.2006
03.05.2004

20.08.2006

KJK Visa

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK
Tartu U. ASK
Individuaalvdistleja

SK Maret-Sport

Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
SK Fortis

VAK Staier

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Fortis

19.76

22.75

58.80

45.72

44.61

41.32

62.00

52.86

51.21

50.26

48.91

43.60

24.08

39.28

23.76

2.63

2.54

2.53

2.33



Kristjan Erik KALLING

1.86 1.77

N U20 Kuulitouge 4kg

1

1.77 1.92

Gertu KUTTMANN

T U18 Kuulitouge 3kg

1

T U16 Kuulitduge 3kg

1

N U20 Kettaheide 1kg

1

T U18 Kettaheide 1kg

1

11.54 X X 12.16
Eleriin HIRV

9.38 10.11 10.25 X
Kart Trinity SILLAOTS

891 872 950 879
Berit SAAR

X 14.69 1555 X
Johanna Elisabeth ADER
10.64 X 12.44 11.88
Anfisa KARYAGINA

11.58 11.37 11.87 11.76
Anastassia ZITKOVA

10.57 9.13 10.04 10.79
Kadri LIIVJOE

7.47 7.69 7.59

Gabriela KUBJA

X 733 7.68

Kristina PIHLAP

9.84 949 8.72 8.88
Hedeliis HABICHT

X 8.65 X

Gertu KUTTMANN

X 37.69 35.71 38.34
Kart Trinity SILLAOTS

3422 X 32.80 33.93
Eleriin HIRV

3090 X X 31.69
Berit SAAR

X X 33.99 43.12

Johanna Elisabeth ADER

31.84 33.10

32.65 33.66

Anfisa KARYAGINA

29.03 29.60

23.02 28.02

Jekaterina ZITKOVA

28.53 29.20
Gabriela KUBJA
25.55 X

X 29.24

25.73

30.08.2006
1.76 1.85

07.01.2002

26.06.2003
10.45 10.36
06.12.2003

03.02.2004

X X
10.01.2004
12.11 X
06.08.2004

X 12.00
06.12.2005
10.24 9.81
14.12.2005

12.06.2005

20.07.2007
847 X
19.10.2006

07.01.2002
37.69 36.84
06.12.2003
31.82 34.90
26.06.2003
3195 X

03.02.2004
42.82 40.74
10.01.2004
3157 X

06.08.2004
26.89 24.40
06.12.2005
29.25 28.60
12.06.2005

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK
KJIK Léunaldvi

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike
SK Elite Sport
KJK Visa
KJK Visa
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KJIK
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Lounaldvi

KIK Vike
SK Elite Sport
KIK Visa
KIK Visa

Audentese SK

1.92

12.16

10.45

9.50

15.55

12.44

12.00

10.79

7.69

7.68

9.84

8.65

38.34

34.90

31.95

43.12

33.66

29.60

29.25

25.73



Kadri LIIVJOE
X 21.22 21.05

T U16 Kettaheide 1kg

1

Kristina PIHLAP

26.00 28.38 29.56
Hedeliis HABICHT
28.87 28.56 26.25

N U20 Odavise 600g

1 Keity-Liina KALLAS
27.60 30.66 31.58
2 Eleriin HIRV
31.26 30.77 X
Kadi KAART
X 4271 X
T U18 Odavise 500g
1 Johanna Elisabeth ADER
46.32 48.62 X
2 Jane ROOSIMAGI
X 38.38 X
3 Berit SAAR
X 41.71 44.12
4 Anastassia ZITKOVA
38.85 X 33.30
5 Anfisa KARYAGINA
34.83 33.78 X
6 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR
X 2793 X
T U16 Odavise 400g
1 Heti VAAT
X 42.66 45.00
2 Grete BAROT
39.76 39.18 36.58
3 Marta RUNDVA
38.40 36.66 37.39
4 Hedeliis HABICHT
33.64 3494 X
5 Kristina PIHLAP
3415 32.35 27.92
6 Lucie PASTYRIKOVA

23.57 24.19 28.22

N Hoota kaugushiipe

1

Berit SAAR

202 238 234
Gertu KUTTMANN
196 2.08 1.99

45.78

42.69

39.80

46.38

36.77

33.73

2.37

2.12

14.12.2005

20.07.2007
X 28.97
19.10.2006

04.04.2003

26.06.2003

30.04.1997
X -

10.01.2004

X 48.70
18.04.2004
45.52 42.46
03.02.2004

X -
06.12.2005

X X
06.08.2004

29.05.2004

11.05.2006
45.80 49.30
28.08.2006
36.18 X

17.04.2007
38.29 37.88
19.10.2006
X 31.09
20.07.2007

03.02.2004
242 246
07.01.2002

Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
KJK Lounalovi

Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite Sport
KIS Sakala
KIK Vike

KIK Visa

KIK Visa

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
KIS Sakala

Individuaalvdistleja

KIK Vike

Niidupargi KIK

21.22

29.56

28.87

31.58

31.26

42.71

48.70

45.52

44.12

38.85

34.83

27.93

49.30

39.76

38.40

34.94

34.15

28.22

2.46

2.12



3 Hedeliis HABICHT

202 201 1.98
4 Kart Trinity SILLAOTS
1.86 1.89 1.96
TTU staadionil:
M Vasaraheide 7,26kg
VA Toomas TANKLER
62.29 62.91 59.88
VA Herman MOLDER
55.30 X 55.39
VA Gevin Genro PAAS
52.44 53,71 53.61
VA Indrek TERAS
50.94 50.52 48.82
VA Martti MERILA
X 50.34 50.36

M U20 Vasaraheide 6kg
1 Hannes REMMELGAS
43.84 42.07 41.92

P U18 Vasaraheide 5kg

1 Alar REILJAN

63.71 64.01 62.76
2 Tristan TALTS

52.13 54.92 53.92
3 Kaspar PARKSEPP

X 50.43 49.82

P U16 Vasaraheide 4kg

1 Benjamin RANNIK
5391 49.10 52.77
2 Kaur ILISON
31.70 X 34.75

N U20 Vasaraheide 4kg

1 Gertu KUTTMANN
X X X

2 Kart Trinity SILLAOTS
X X 24.88

T U18 Vasaraheide 3kg

1 Gabriela KUBJA
X 36.32 X
2 Kadri LIVIOE

35.16 34.06 X

191

1.98

52.40

51.13

49.77

67.45

51.10

48.82

51.16

48.39

32.37

38.77

X

19.10.2006
191
06.12.2003
193 1.96

22.02.1998
63.92 63.63
16.01.2000
54.08 X

11.04.2000
52.48 52.70
09.09.1985
52.78 50.24
10.01.1976
50.89 X

08.03.2003
45.23 43.60

28.05.2004
64.42 X
20.04.2004
52.36 52.23
03.05.2004

X 48.94

28.04.2006
51.72 X

36.09 37.13

07.01.2002
52.00 X
06.12.2003
33.41 32.25

12.06.2005
39.13 40.89
14.12.2005
3596 X

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK
Sparta Spordiselts
Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Tartu U. ASK

Nomme KJK

NOomme KJK

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

2.02

1.98

63.92

55.39

53.71

52.78

50.89

45.23

67.45

54.92

50.43

53.91

37.13

52.00

33.41

40.89

35.96



